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Administration

Superintendent Hy Schlieve hy.schlieve@k12.nd.us

Secondary Principal Angie Zerface angie.zerface@k12.nd.us

Elementary Principal Heidi Kingston heidi.kingston@k12.nd.us

Support Staff

Business Manager Alli Roller alli.roller@k12.nd.us

Page Secretary Nichole Kleven nichole.kleven@k12.nd.us

Hope Secretary Chasity Juliuson chasity.juliuson@k12.nd.us

Tech Coordinator Brent Jacobson brent.jacobson@k12.nd.us

Shared Site Staff

Counselor Dwight Dockter dwight.dockter@k12.nd.us

Special Ed Rhonda Lindseth rhonda.lindseth@k12.nd.us

Librarian Deb Renard deb.j.renard@k12.nd.us

Music Nichola Kjelland nichola.kjelland@k12.nd.us

Speech Jessie Regner jessie.regner1@k12.nd.us

Occupational Therapy Lori Bjerke lori.bjerke@k12.nd.us

Physical Therapy Amanda Rosencrans amanda.rosencrans@annecenter.org

Hearing and Visually ImpairedSandy Sidler sandy.sidler@k12.nd.us

Page Elementary Site

Kindergarten Missy Leraas melissa.leraas@k12.nd.us

First Grade Adra Johnson adra.johnson@k12.nd.us

Second Grade Ashley Peterson ashley.ormiston@k12.nd.us

Third Grade Rita Kainz rita.kainz@k12.nd.us

Fourth Grade Renita Westerhausen renita.westerhausen@k12.nd.us

Fifth Grade Hannah Saurdiff hannah.saurdiff@k12.nd.us

Sixth Grade Cheryl Krueger cheryl.krueger@k12.nd.us

Computers Heidi Kingston heidi.kingston@k12.nd.us

Phy Ed Marlene Motter marlene.motter@k12.nd.us

Basic Skills Beth Zieske beth.zieske@k12.nd.us

Teacher-Para Julie Ellingson julie.ellingson@k12.nd.us

Page Cook Carol Lindseth carol.lindseth@k12.nd.us

Page Cook Brett Gullicks brett.gullicks@k12.nd.us

Page Custodian Connie Andel connie.andel@k12.nd.us

Hope Secondary Site

Technology Education Mark Aaby john.aaby@k12.nd.us

Science Larissa Entzie larissa.entzie@k12.nd.us

Social Studies Chad Kainz chad.kainz@k12.nd.us

Social Studies Larry Fonatine larry.fontaine@k12.nd.us

Family & Consumer SciencesCassie Satrom cassandra.satrom@k12.nd.us

English Courtney Storhoff courtney.storhoff@k12.nd.us

Business & Computer Jeanine Allmaras jeanine.allmaras@k12.nd.us

Math Mark Frost mark.frost@k12.nd.us

7th & 8th Math& Science/EcologyValerie Ellingson valerie.ellingson@k12.nd.us

JH English/Music Nichola Kjelland nichola.kjelland@k12.nd.us

Phy Ed Marlene Motter marlene.motter@k12.nd.us

Hope Cook Deb Fuglestad deb.fuglestad@k12.nd.us

Hope Cook Lori Powell lori.powell@k12.nd.us

Hope Custodian Steve Huschka steve.huschka@k12.nd.us

Hope Custodian Lois Huschka lois.huschka@k12.nd.us

mailto:hy.schlieve@k12.nd.us
mailto:angie.zerface@k12.nd.us
mailto:heidi.kingston@k12.nd.us
mailto:alli.roller@k12.nd.us
mailto:nichole.kleven@k12.nd.us
mailto:chasity.juliuson@k12.nd.us
mailto:brent.jacobson@k12.nd.us
mailto:dwight.dockter@k12.nd.us
mailto:rhonda.lindseth@k12.nd.us
mailto:deb.j.renard@k12.nd.us
mailto:nichola.kjelland@k12.nd.us
mailto:jessie.regner1@k12.nd.us
mailto:lori.bjerke@k12.nd.us
mailto:amanda.rosencrans@annecenter.org
mailto:sandy.sidler@k12.nd.us
mailto:melissa.leraas@k12.nd.us
mailto:adra.johnson@k12.nd.us
mailto:ashley.ormiston@k12.nd.us
mailto:rita.kainz@k12.nd.us
mailto:renita.westerhausen@k12.nd.us
mailto:hannah.saurdiff@k12.nd.us
mailto:cheryl.krueger@k12.nd.us
mailto:heidi.kingston@k12.nd.us
mailto:marlene.motter@k12.nd.us
mailto:beth.zieske@k12.nd.us
mailto:julie.ellingson@k12.nd.us
mailto:carol.lindseth@k12.nd.us
mailto:brett.gullicks@k12.nd.us
mailto:connie.andel@k12.nd.us
mailto:john.aaby@k12.nd.us
mailto:larissa.entzie@k12.nd.us
mailto:chad.kainz@k12.nd.us
mailto:larry.fontaine@k12.nd.us
mailto:cassandra.satrom@k12.nd.us
mailto:courtney.storhoff@k12.nd.us
mailto:jeanine.allmaras@k12.nd.us
mailto:mark.frost@k12.nd.us
mailto:valerie.ellingson@k12.nd.us
mailto:nichola.kjelland@k12.nd.us
mailto:marlene.motter@k12.nd.us
mailto:deb.fuglestad@k12.nd.us
mailto:lori.powell@k12.nd.us
mailto:steve.huschka@k12.nd.us
mailto:lois.huschka@k12.nd.us


Page Board Members

Keith Koenig keith.koenig@k12.nd.us

Jason Mewes Jason.mewes@k12.nd.us

Gwen Satrom gwen.satrom@k12.nd.us

Kris Satrom kris.satrom@k12.nd.us

Stephen Thompson stephen.thompson@k12.nd.us

Hope Board Members

Josh Ihry josh.ihry@k12.nd.us

Trevor Jacobsen trevor.jacobson@k12.nd.us

Jeff Juliuson jeff.juliuson@k12.nd.us

Darren Meyer darren.meyer@k12.nd.us

Tony Richards tony.richards@k12.nd.us
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